Direzione: Estaque Riaux - Marseille wv

® Partenzail 5/07/AM tra 21:30 e 0:55
Tabella oraria

O MetroBougainville  21:30 2210 2230 2250 2330 2350 010 05
arseille

o) ﬁasa'?lfl’vaDe'-esseps 21:31  22:11  22:31 2251 2331 2351 0:10 055
arseilie

O CasanovaBarbes 21331 2211 2231 2251 2331 2351 011  0:56
arseille

o) ﬁasaﬂl‘l’vaEtatSU“is 21:32  22:12  22:32 22:52 2332 2352 012 057
arseilie

o) ﬁasa'?lfl’vaca"e”‘ 21:33  22:13  22:33 22:53 2333 2353 012 057
arsellie

o) ﬁasa'?lfl’va'-amusse 21:33  22:13 22:33 22:53 2333 2353 0:13  0:58
arseilie

O CanetAmbrosini & 5134 2244 2234 2254 2334 2354 014 059

Marseille

O GézeSauvage 21:35 2215 2235 2255 2335 2355 014 0:59
Marseille

O Oddolyen 21336 2216 2236 2256 2336 2356 0:16 101
Marseille

O OddoButineuse 21:37 2217 2237 2257 2337 2357 016 101
Marseille

O Rabattu 21:38  22:18 22:38 22:58 2337 2357 017 102
Marseille

O MoulinaVent 21:38 2218 2238 22:58 2338 23:58 017  1:02
Marseille

O Demandolx 21:39 2219 2239 2259 2339 2359 018  1:03
Marseille

O laCabucelle 21:40 2220 2240 2300 2339 2359 019  1:04
Marseille

O LesAbattoirs & 21:40 2220 2240 2300 2340 0:00 019  1:04
arsellle

O [raverseMaritime 2141 2221 2241 2301 2341 001 020 105
arsellle

Lycée La Calade 21:42 2222 2242 2302 2341 001 020 105
Marseille
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Campagne Lévéque
Marseille

Piscine Municipale
Marseille

Lycée Saint-Exupéry
Marseille

Cité St Louis

Marseille

Rove Tuileries
Marseille

St André PN

Marseille

St André

Marseille

Condorcet Picaron &
Marseille

Rabelais Roussin &
Marseille

St Henri
Marseille

Rabelais Fréres
Marseille

Rabelais Bourgade
Marseille

Lycée L'Estaque &
Marseille

Gare de L'Estaque
Marseille

Fenouil Le Pelletier
Marseille

Fenouil Ecoles
Marseille

Fenouil Cerisier
Marseille

Littoral Fenouil
Marseille

Fontaine des Tuiles &

Marseille 16e
Arrondissement

Estaque Port &
Marseille

Estaque Village &
Marseille

Espace Mistral
Marseille

21:42

21:43

21:44

21:45

21:47

21:48

21:49

21:49

21:50

21:51

21:52

21:52

21:53

21:53

21:54

21:54

21:55

21:55

21:56

21:57

21:58

21:58

22:22

22:23

22:24

22:2:5)

22:27

22:28

22:29

22:29

22:30

22:31

22:32

22:32

22:33

22:33

22:34

22:34

22:35

22:35

22:36

22:37

22:38

22:38

22:42

22:43

22:44

22:45

22:47

22:48

22:49

22:49

22:50

22:51

22:52

22:52

22:53

22:53

22:54

22:54

255

22:55

22:56

22:57

22:58

22:58

23:02

23:03

23:04

23:05

23:07

23:08

23:09

23:09

23:10

23:11

23:12

23:12

23:13

23:13

23:14

23:14

23:15

23:15

23:16

23:17

23:18

23:18

23:42

23:42

23:43

23:45

23:46

23:47

23:48

23:48

23:49

23:50

23:50

23:51

23:51

23:52

23:52

23:53

23:53

23:54

23:54

23:55

23:56

23:56

0:02

0:02

0:03

0:05

0:06

0:07

0:08

0:08

0:09

0:10

0:10

0:11

0:11

0:12

0:12

0:13

0:13

0:14

0:14

0:15

0:16

0:16

0:21

0:22

0:22

0:24

0:25

0:26

0:27

0:27

0:28

0:29

0:29

0:30

0:30

0:31

0:31

0:32

0:32

0:33

0:33

0:34

0:35

0:35

1:06

1:07

1:07

1:09

1:20

1:20



Estaque Castejon &
Marseille 21:59  22:39  22:59 2319 2357 0:17 036 121

Estaque Riaux 22:00 22:40 23:00 2320 2358 0:18 037  1:22
Marseille



